
ILT20 2023 Schedule 

 

Date Day Local time 

 Match Venue 

13 January 2023 Friday 6:00 PM Dubai Capitals Vs Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

14 January 2023 Saturday 6:00 PM Mi Emirates Vs Sharjah Warriors Sheikh 

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

15 January 2023 Sunday 2:00 PM Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Vs Gulf Giants Sheikh Zayed 

Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

15 January 2023 Sunday 6:00 PM Desert Vipers Vs Sharjah Warriors Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

16 January 2023 Monday 6:00 PM Dubai Capitals Vs Gulf Giants Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

17 January 2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sharjah Warriors Vs Mi Emirates Sharjah 

Cricket Stadium, Sharjah 

18 January 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM Desert Vipers Vs Abu Dhabi Knight Riders

 Dubai International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

19 January 2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Gulf Giants Vs Dubai Capitals Sharjah Cricket 

Stadium, Sharjah 

20 January 2023 Friday 6:00 PM Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Vs Desert Vipers Sheikh 

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

21 January 2023 Saturday 2:00 PM Dubai Capitals Vs Sharjah Warriors Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

21 January 2023 Saturday 6:00 PM Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Vs Mi Emirates Sheikh 

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

22 January 2023 Sunday 2:00 PM Desert Vipers Vs Gulf Giants Dubai International 

Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

22 January 2023 Sunday 6:00 PM Mi Emirates Vs Dubai Capitals Sheikh Zayed Cricket 

Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

23 January 2023 Monday 6:00 PM Gulf Giants Vs Sharjah Warriors Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 



24 January 2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Mi Emirates Vs Desert Vipers Sheikh Zayed 

Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

25 January 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM Gulf Giants Vs Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

26 January 2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Sharjah Warriors Vs Dubai Capitals Sharjah 

Cricket Stadium, Sharjah 

27 January 2023 Friday 6:00 PM Gulf Giants Vs Mi Emirates Dubai International 

Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

28 January 2023 Saturday 2:00 PM Sharjah Warriors Vs Abu Dhabi Knight Riders

 Sharjah Cricket Stadium, Sharjah 

28 January 2023 Saturday 6:00 PM Dubai Capitals Vs Desert Vipers Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

29 January 2023 Sunday 6:00 PM Desert Vipers Vs Mi Emirates Sharjah Cricket Stadium, 

Sharjah 

30 January 2023 Monday 6:00 PM Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Vs Dubai Capitals

 Sheikh Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

31 January 2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sharjah Warriors Vs Desert Vipers Sharjah 

Cricket Stadium, Sharjah 

01 February 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM Mi Emirates Vs Gulf Giants Sheikh Zayed 

Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

02 February 2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Desert Vipers Vs Dubai Capitals Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

03 February 2023 Friday 6:00 PM Mi Emirates Vs Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Sheikh Zayed 

Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

04 February 2023 Saturday 2:00 PM Gulf Giants Vs Desert Vipers Dubai 

International Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

04 February 2023 Saturday 6:00 PM Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Vs Sharjah Warriors

 Sheikh Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu Dhabi 

05 February 2023 Sunday 6:00 PM Dubai Capitals Vs Mi Emirates Dubai International 

Cricket Stadium, Dubai 

06 February 2023 Monday 6:00 PM Sharjah Warriors Vs Gulf Giants Sharjah Cricket 

Stadium, Sharjah 



08 February 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM QUALIFIER 1 Dubai International 


